
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-515 Name: CSA SLPD Construction Support - Indigo -  SR

Status:Type: Staff Report Filed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/19/2018 11/19/2018

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Staff Report for a City of San Leandro City Council Resolution to Approve a Consulting Services
Agreement with Indigo / Hammond & Playle Architects, LLP for Construction Support Services in the
amount of $394,090, and to Authorize the City Manager to Negotiate and Execute Individual Contract
Amendments up to 10% ($39,409) and Cumulative Contract Amendments up to a Maximum of 25%
($98,523) of the Original Contract Amount for the Police Building and South Offices Modifications
Project, Project No. 2014.0481

Sponsors: Keith Cooke

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Received and FiledCity Council11/19/2018 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

